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Jaws                                                       
Dimensions                                           
AJL100M12                            114x20.5x14 mm             
AJL150M12                            165x20.5x14 mm             
AJL250M12                            267x20.5x14 mm             
Material                                     ABS v0             
Weight
AJL100M12                            8 g             
AJL150M12                            12 g             
AJL250M12                            19 g             
Operating temperature             -25 to +75°C, R.H. < 95%   
CE marking                               Yes

Support                                                   
Dimensions                                           
ASD12M12                             24.8x22.6x16 mm             
Diameter                                   Ø 12 mm             
Material                                     ABS v0             
Weight                                       7 g             
Operating temperature             -25 to +75°C, R.H. < 95%   
CE marking                               Yes

General Specifications

Type Selection

Magnetic sensors
Accessories: Jaws, Supports, Magnets
AJL, ASD, AML 

• ABS v0 jaws series lengths 100, 150, 250 mm
• ABS v0 support Ø 12 mm
• Plastoferrite magnets series (for monostable sensors),

lengths 100, 150, 200, 300 mm 

Ordering Key A J L100 M12
The AJL jaw series is
addressed to an easy
mounting of the M12 sen-
sors on the lift car roof by a
specific support.
The sensor can be inserted
in the ASD support and
positioned along the jaw;
then it can be adjusted

Product Description
along the support hole and
fixed by a screw on the top
of the support. The plasto-
ferrite magnets AML for
monostable and bistable
sensors are the suitable
units for the sensor activa-
tion, also for elevated
lengths.

Accessories
Type
Length/Diameter
Sensor Diameter

Type                                           Dimensions                                 Material                                                 Ordering n.

Jaw                                           114x20.5x14 mm                         ABS v0                                                   A J L100 M12
Jaw                                           165x20.5x14 mm                        ABS v0                                                  A J L150 M12
Jaw                                           267x20.5x14 mm                        ABS v0                                                  A J L250 M12
Support                                     Ø 12 mm                                     ABS v0                                                  A S D12 M12
Magnet                                     100x15x6 mm                             Plastoferrite                                           A M L100 M12
Magnet                                     150x15x6 mm                             Plastoferrite                                           A M L150 M12
Magnet                                     200x15x6 mm                             Plastoferrite                                           A M L200 M12
Magnet                                     300x15x6 mm                             Plastoferrite                                           A M L300 M12

Magnets                                                 
Dimensions                                           
AML100M12                           100x15x6 mm             
AML150M12                           150x15x6 mm             
AML200M12                           200x15x6 mm             
AML300M12                           300x15x6 mm             
Material                                     Plastoferrite             
Weight
AML100M12                           21 g             
AML150M12                           31 g             
AML200M12                           41 g             
AML300M12                           61 g             
Operating temperature             -25 to +75°C, R.H. < 95%   
CE marking                               Yes
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AJL, ASD, AML

20,50

1
4
,0

0

R
2
,7

0

R
0,

50

2
,0

0

2,00

R
2
,0

0

R2,00

3
,5

0

R2,50

2
6
7
,0

2

4
9
,0

0

4
9
,0

0

2
,0

0

R2,
50

6
,0

0

4
4
,0

0
4
9
,0

0
4
9
,0

0
5
2
,3

6

R
1
,9

0

5
,0

0

2
8
,0

0

5
,0

0

1
5
,0

0 2
8
,0

0

9
,8

0

16,30

Jaws Dimensions
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AJL, ASD, AML
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Support Dimensions

Jaws
The jaws are available in 3
different lengths: 114, 165
and 267 mm.
They can be considered as a
rail for the sensor easy posi-
tioning using a dedicated

support, especially in appli-
cation involving lift market,
as for example cabin relevel-
ling or speed control.
The jaw is provided with a
slot (groove) every 50 mm to

allow the cutting during
installation, if necessary.
The support can be mount-
ed and positioned along the
whole jaw length, thanks to
the relevant rail.

The jaw can be fixed to the
car roof using the suitable
holes or glue.

Support
The support is built with an
M12 hole to house the mag-
netic sensor.
The connection to the jaw
and the sliding through it is

provided thanks to a dedi-
cated rail along the support.
Once the sensor is housed
in the desired position, the
system can be fixed by

tightening the screw posi-
tioned on the top of the sup-
port.

Fig.2



4 Specifications are subject to change without notice (12.10.10)

AJL, ASD, AML

Fixing system Dimensions

Fixing System 90 Degrees
Two jaws can be connected
to each other by the con-
nection of the tooth on the
back side, into the hole on
the front side as explained in
figure 3.

The sensor could be
installed on the car roof
using the support inserted
into the specific rail of the
jaw.

The support can be fixed on
the jaw, in the desired posi-
tion, by a screw on the top.
The sensor position can be
set in 2 ways:

- Moving the support along
the jaw.
- Moving the sensor through
the support hole.

Fig.3
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AJL, ASD, AML

Magnets Dimensions
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Magnets
The suitable magnet for
monostable sensors is a
plastoferrite magnet with the

north/south pole reference
on the length dimension.
The sensor needs only one

pole for activation; the other
pole is on the back side of
the magnet.

Magnet for monostable sensors

Fig.4


